Nighthawk® S8000 Gaming & Streaming Switch                                                             Data Sheet
GS808E
PAGE 1 OF 6
Advanced 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet
Wire Up for the Best Gaming and Streaming Experience
•		Industry-first “cool-touch" premium zinc-alloy housing for durability and
looks, with soft-touch no-slip base
•		Ideal for multi-user online/VR gaming and 4K HD video/media streaming

AC power adapter (localized to country of sale)
 Quick Installation Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
GS808E-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS808E-100PES Europe
GS808E-100UKS United Kingdom
GS808E-100JPS Asia Pacific
GS808E-100AUS Australia
NETGEAR, the NETGEAR Logo, ReadyNAS and Nighthawk are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. and/or subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries.
Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective holder(s). Information is subject to change without notice.
All rights reserved. ©2017 NETGEAR, Inc.
NETGEAR, Inc. 350 E. Plumeria Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-1911 USA, 1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327), E-mail: info@NETGEAR.com, www.NETGEAR.com	        DS-GS808E-0